
H O T  D R I N K S

C O L D  D R I N K S

T E A S

S Y R U P S  &  M I L K S

Americano

Syrups Milks

£2.95
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45

£2.45
£2.95
£3.45
£3.45

+£1.00

Cappuccino 
Flat White
Latte
(available iced)

Espresso
Macchiato
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
(Fully Loaded)

English Breakfast £2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£3.45

£3.95

Earl Grey
Camomile
Green tea
Peppermint/Fresh mint
Chai Latte
(avaliable iced)

Matcha
(avaliable iced)

Fruit tea £2.45
Ask about our fruit tea selection

Coke (330ml) £1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£2.45
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

Diet Coke (330ml)
Coke Zero (330ml)
Lemonade (330ml)
Sanpellegrino orange
Sanpellegrino lemon
Still water
Sparkling water
Apple juice
Orange juice

+£0.50 per shot

Vanilla
Caramel
Blueberry
White chocolate
Raspberry
Pumpkin spice

Cow
Almond
Oat

Iced teas:
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45

Lemon & Passionfruit
Peach
Watermelon iced green tea

£2.45

£1.95

Milkshakes:
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate

£3.95Banana

Mint

Cinnamon
Gingerbread
Marshmallow


