

Mimi's

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.95
Cappuccino	£3.45
Flat White	£3.45
Latte	£3.45
(available iced)	
Espresso	£2.45
Macchiato	£2.95
Mocha	£3.45
Hot Chocolate	£3.45
(Fully Loaded)	+£1.00

TEAS

English Breakfast	£2.45
Earl Grey	£2.45
Camomile	£2.45
Green tea	£2.45
Peppermint/Fresh mint	£2.45
Chai Latte (available iced)	£3.45
Matcha (available iced)	£3.95
Fruit tea Ask about our fruit tea selection	£2.45

SYRUPS & MILKS

Syrups	+£0.50 per shot
Vanilla	Cinnamon
Caramel	Gingerbread
Blueberry	Marshmallow
White chocolate	Mint
Raspberry	
Pumpkin spice	

Milks

COLD DRINKS

Coke (330ml)	£1.95
Diet Coke (330ml)	£1.95
Coke Zero (330ml)	£1.95
Lemonade (330ml)	£1.95
Sanpellegrino orange	£2.45
Sanpellegrino lemon	£2.45
Still water	£1.95
Sparkling water	£1.95
Apple juice	£1.95
Orange juice	£1.95

Iced teas:

Lemon & Passionfruit	£3.45
Peach	£3.45
Watermelon iced green tea	£3.45

Milkshakes:

Vanilla	£3.95
Strawberry	£3.95
Chocolate	£3.95
Banana	£3.95